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Selection List 2022-23

Congratulations to the following students of our school who have been selected in the leading
schools of the town in the session 2022-23. We wish them all the best.

St. Joseph’s Academy
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Aadhavan Gupta
Aadijay Gupta
Aadved Rai
Aadyant Singh Negi
Aanya Chamoli
Aaravi

Abeer Pradhan
Advait Om Singhal
Advika Maheshwari

. Akshita Arora

. Alankrita Kamboj
. Aleeza Ansari

. Amaira Rawat

. Anaisha Singh

Harnoor Kaur Nagpal

. Harshvi

Jasmeher Singh

. Kanav Bahuguna - UKG

Keiansh Sehjpal
Kiansh Narula

. Kridha Negi
. Krishvi Gupta
. Maanvik Singh Sethi

Mahira Singh Tomar

. Manveen Kaur
. Manya Nishad
. Mehraanbir Singh Sawhney

Misha Sundriyal
Mohammad Arham - |

. Naira Ratra

. Nyesha Sirohi

. Prabhgun Kaur Nagpal
. Pranav Gairola

Prarthna Anthony

. Rudransh Aggarwal
. Rudraveer Gaur

. Saanvi

. Sharanya Shrestha
. Shivansh Uniyal

. Shivika Nawani

. Siddharth Sehgal

42. Tarkshya Kandwal
43. Uday Veer Singh

St. Patrick’s Academy
44. Aadvik Bajaj

45. Anica Muniyal

46. Daivik Tomar

47. Krishvi Gupta

48. Panshul Gupta

49. Prabhgun Kaur Nagpal
50. Prabhmehar Singh

51. Prajna Chauhan

Convent of Jesus & Mary
52. Aaryahi Prakash Singh
53. Akashma Gupta

54. Amaira Rawat

55. Arayana Rastogi

56. Ashmeet Chadha

57. Dhanishka Prajapati - 111
58. Dhanvi Mishra

59. Divisha Raypa

60. Harman Kaur

61. Kaira Bhukta

62. Mimansa Rawat

63. Misha Sundriyal

64. Myra Jain

65. Nayra Kuriyal - |

66. Niharika Mittal

67. Nivisha Naithani

68. Nyesha Sirohi

69. Saanvi

70. Shivika Nawani

71. Shrinika Agarwal

72. Tanishka Saraswat

73. Vaishnavi Singhal

Brightlands
74. Anyasha Gurung

75. Aradhya Sharma — Ill
76. Kavyansh Pandey
77. Shantnu Sharma — Il

Sun Valley

78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

Arnav Bhatt — 11
Atharv Rana

Garvin Ram Chandani
Kiansh Narula
Rahitya Bangwal
Reyansh Dhingra
Sanmeet Singh Nagpal
Shivaay Mittal

Sifat Kaur

Vedant Mehta

Ann Mary

88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Anyasha Gurung
Keyansh Arora
Mahhika Badoni
Mishhika Badoni
Paridhi Jain - |
Satvik Ojha
Shivanya Sharma

Grace Academy

95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.

Ambika Manik Tala
Avanya Choudhary — Il
Darsh Bhandari

Kayra Bisht

Miraya Pahwa

Sarah Singh

Sharanya Shrestha

Hillorange Prep School

102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.

Aadved Rai

Atharv Semwal — UKG
Balraj Singh Walia - UKG
Harshvi

Kiyansh Singh

Misha Sundriyal

Riddhan Chauhan - UKG
Shardul Singh Chauhan-UKG
Vidaan Diwan



Doon International 152. Atharv Rana

111. Ahhan Verma 153. Avni Chauhan — |
112. Animesh Kala 154. Avnoor Kaur — UKG
113. Kanav Bahuguna 155. Divyanshi Dhiman — UKG
114. Sara Shekhar 156. Hardik Kumar — |
115. Sharanya Shrestha 157. Harshit Singh Bisht — |
116. Shardul Singh Chauhan 158. Hridhaan Dhingra — |
117. Vansh Rawat - UKG 159. Ishani
118. Vidaan Diwan 160. Jashvi Rana — |
119. Vihaan Gupta 161. Kirat Kaur Sawhney
120. Vivaan Nautiyal — 11 162. Kushaagra Khurana — 111
121. Nandini Panwar — 11 163. Manasvini Shankhdhar — 11
164. Manya Narang
Doon Blossoms 165. Miraya Gaba — UKG
122. Aadrika Gupta — | 166. Nandini Panwar — II
123. Arnav Bhatt - 111 167. Pratyush Sharma — |
124. Laranya Rana 168. Priyaank Chamola — |
169. Priyansh Nautiyal
St. Thomas College 170. Rannvijay Deorani — UKG
125. Akshyaita Lasiyal 171. Reyansh Bhatia
126. Aradhya Bahuguna 172. Reyansh Shukla — |
127. Aradhya Sharma 173. Saarth Arora
128. Arnav 174. Samriddh Negi
129. Bareera Naaz 175. Satvik Aswal - UKG
130. Debjit Singh 176. Shaurya Singh - 111
131. Dhruvika Bisht 177. Sheza Shiraz Khan
132. Ishant Grover 178. Tej Pratap Singh Rathor — |
133. Harsimar Kaur 179. Trijal Dwivedi
134. Kaashvi Arora 180. Vedansh Joshi — 11
135. Saksham 181. Yuvaan Maurya — |

136. Shresht Yadav
137. Shantnu Sharma
138. Shubhra Pundir

Other Schools

139. Aadvik Aggarwal — |
140. Aarna Uniyal

141. Aayat Raza Ali

142. Abhinav Singh — 111
143. Adwait Shandilya — LKG
144. Affan Ahmed — UKG
145. Aishveen Kaur — 11
146. Alishba Sheikh — I11
147. Anaya Tyagi — I

148. Anoha Chauhan — |
149. Arnav Rajput — 11

150. Ashlesha Aswal — UKG
151. Atharv Paruthi

....an exemplary result year after year.... not merely a product of pure chance but relentless efforts of both students and
teachers. Our aim for excellence continues to be the inspiration behind our endeavours!!!



